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Modalidad

EPSV con planes de Prevision

Asociada

Empleo

Individual
Empleo preferente

RESUMEN DE LAS PRINCIPALES MAGNITUDES DE LAS EPSV CON PLANES DE PREVISION-2024 T2

NO
Entidades
68
2
37
26
3

Socios
1.167.350
1.286
171.342
604.591
390.131

Cifra Balance

29.765.381.595,50
21.032.597,69
4.592.746.621,08
13.293.587.915,24
11.858.014.461,49

Aportaciones
Planes

344.004.334,42
77.547,99
79.550.288,14
127.152.327,71
137.224.170,58

Prestaciones
Planes

392.262.217,77
564.195,68
87.511.938,74
126.095.377,15
178.090.706,20

Rescates
69.401.610,65
55.190,00
305.917,78
68.006.750,13
1.033.752,74

Cuotas No
Planes

68.539.556,44
0,00

9.331,00

0,00
68.530.225,44

Prestaciones No

Planes
57.228.112,52
0,00
14.060,00
0,00
57.214.052,52



